
HD-SDI STUDIO NETWORK
CITY: CUSTOMER: CONTACT NAME: CONTACT DETAILS:
Atlanta, GA Inertia Films John Edenfield (404) 681-3900 / john.inertiafilms.com
Baltimore, MD Maryland Public Television** Jim Bigwood (410) 581-4391 / jbigwood@mpt.com
Boston, MA Boston Bureau Productions** “Bookings” (617) 305-7870 / livestudio@bostonbureau.com

CBTV “Bookings” (888) 739-2288 / chris@cbtvhd.com
(508) 594-1335

PixMix Raymond Boyer (617) 901-7157 / rboyer@pixmix.net
(617) 254-0590

Videolink - Liberty Square/Downtown
Videolink - Newton**

“Bookings” (617) 340-4300 / bostonops@videolink.tv

WGBH** Ed Chuk (617) 300-2354 / ed_chuk@wgbh.org
(781) 708-1266 mobile

Charlotte, NC Liveshot Carolina “Bookings” (704) 248-8775 / booking@liveshotcarolina.com
Chicago, IL Big Shoulders** “Bookings” (312) 540-5400 / sales@bigshoulders.com

SCI Television & Creative Media, Inc. Mark Traverso (312) 643-2080 / info@scitvproductions.com
TV House “Bookings” (312) 641-5200 ext 220 / control@tvhouse.com

Cleveland, OH Classic Worldwide Productions** Elizabeth Hartley (440) 838-5377 / ehartley@classicworldwide.com
Cleveland Clinic William Roth (216) 445-0095 / rothw@ccf.org
WVIZ/PBS, Ideastream Mike Vendeland (216) 916-6274 / mike.vendeland@ideastream.org
Carpe Diem Kevin Doerle (216) 398-0101 / kevin.doerle@carpediemohio.com

(216) 789-4049
Columbus, OH Mills James Productions “Bookings” (614) 777-9933 / studiofeeds@mjp.com
Dallas, TX InMotion Imagery “Bookings” (214) 289-5907 / studio@inmotionimagery.com
Denver, CO West Works Studios at Comcast Wholesale** Todd Smoots (303) 486-3693 / todd.smoots@westworksstudios.com

EON247 Christopher Leirer (323) 864-7771/ christopher@eon247.com
Detroit, MI KDN Videoworks “Bookings” (284) 585-9696 / bookings@kdnvideo.com

Moonlink Studios - Ann Arbor Studios Robin Tracey (248) 280-9900 / rtracey@moonlinkstudios.com
Moonlink Studios - Detroit Studio Robin Tracey (248) 280-9900 / rtracey@moonlinkstudios.com
Moonlink Studios - Southfield Studio Robin Tracey (248) 280-9900 / rtracey@moonlinkstudios.com
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CITY: CUSTOMER:: CONTACT NAME: CONTACT DETAILS:
Detroit, MI TVS Communications Solutions - Troy Studio Tony D’Annunzio (313) 719-5300 / tony@tvstudios.com

TVS Communications Solutions - Cobo Center Studio Tony D’Annunzio (313) 719-5300 / tony@tvstudios.com
Indianapolis, IN Studio 39 Productions - Fort Wayne, IN (via WFYI) Jordan H. Lepper

Todd Grimes
(260) 471-5226 / jodanlepper@wfwa.org
(260) 969-2725 / toddgrimes@wfwa.org

WFYI David DeMunbrun (317) 614-0416 / ddemunbrun@wfyi.org
Jacksonville, FL Spectrum Films Graham Brinton (904) 677-4540 / graham@spectrumjax.com
Kansas City, MO Kaufman Broadcast Paul Lawless (314) 533-6633 / paul.lawless@kaufmanbroadcast.com

Niles Media Group** “Logistics” (816) 268-5600 / logistics@nilesmediagroup.com
Las Vegas, NV CoverEdge “Bookings” (800) 822-6397 / bookings@coveredge.com
Los Angeles, CA 3555 Hayden Studios/Tennis Channel** Frank Gianotti (310) 430-7550 / fgianotti@3555hayden.com

Phase 3 Studios/GearMonkey John Merell
Ed Personius

(714) 705-6088 / jmerrell@gearmonkey.tv

KCET** Joe Keaney (747) 201-5258 / jkeaney@kcet.org
The Switch “Bookings” (310) 287-3800 / mcrla@theswitch.tv

Miami, FL Comtel Productions** Bernard Cottle (954) 261-2563 / bernard_cottle@wpbt.org
Imagina/Overon America** Ariel Garda Espinosa (305) 326-2885 / bookings@overonamerica.com
Miami News Net “Bookings” (305)-285-0044 / mnn@bellsouth.net

Nashville, TN JM Associates (Located in Little Rock, AR) Billy Chapman (501) 372-6554 / billychapman@jmoutdoors.com
Skyway Studios** “Bookings” (615) 650-6000 / info@northstarstudios.tv
Stagepost** “Bookings” (615) 248 1978 / live@stagepost.com

New Orleans, LA Lousiana State University (located in Baton Rouge, LA) Dan Noah (225) 578-5284 / dnoah@lsu.edu
Video Jones, LLC George Matulik

David Jones
(504) 833-8485
george@videojones.com / david@videojones.com

New York, NY All Mobile Video** Lenny Laxer (646) 230-6996 / llaxer@amvchelsea.com
APTN** “Bookings” (212) 621-7420 / bookings@ap.org
HBO Studio Productions** Peter Consiglio (212) 512-7926 / peter.consiglio@hbo.com

Switch Bookings (212) 229-9131 / bookings@theswitch.tv
Switch Network Operations Center (212) 227-9191 or noc@theswitch.tv
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CITY: CUSTOMER:: CONTACT NAME: CONTACT DETAILS:
New York, NY Murray Hill Studios Jaharieen Johnson (212) 844-9702 / jahaneen@murrayhillstudios.com

The Switch** “Bookings” (212) 725-6464 / mcrny@theswitch.tv
Orlando, FL Adrenaline Films “Bookings” (407) 850-0711 / contact@adrenalinefilms.com

Newslink, LLC (866) 397-5465 / newslinkllc@gmail.com
Philadelphia, PA The American College John Whitham (610) 526-1337 / john.whitham@theamericancollege.edu

WHYY Revah Anzaldua (215) 928-2428 / ranzaldua@whyy.org
Phoenix, AZ CoverEdge** “Bookings” (800) 822-6397 / bookings@coveredge.com

Sneaky Big Studios** “Live Shot/Broadcast” (480) 781-2868 / info@sneakybig.com
Pittsburgh, PA Pittsburgh Videotech Center** Shelby Schmidt (412) 565-3471 / pvtc@pitcomm.com
Raleigh, NC Microspace Communications Josh Clary (919) 850-4559 / jclary@microspace.com
Sacramento, CA PACSAT “Bookings” 

“Operations Desk”
(after hours)

(916) 446-7890 
(916) 335-1649 
bradley@pacsat.com / godinho@pacsat.com

Salt Lake City, UT CoverEdge “Bookings” (800) 822-6397 / bookings@coveredge.com
San Antonio, TX KLRN Public Television Randy Allee (210) 827-2676 / production@klrn.org
San Diego, CA CoverEdge “Bookings” (800) 822-6397 / bookings@coveredge.com

KPBS Ena Newell (619) 778-7257 / enewell@kpbs.org
University of California - San Diego Michele Humphrey (858) 534-0359 / mhumphrey@ucsd.edu

San Francisco, CA AT&T Park Michael Ciabattari (415) 267-2970 / michael@mediaonestudios.com
Beyond Pix Albert Leung (415) 434-1027 / albert@beyondpix.com

kyle@beyondpix.com
The Exploratorium Rentals Department (415) 528-4500 / events@exploratorium.edu
Media One** Jimmy Domido (415) 262-4208 / jimmy@m1sf.com
Univeristy of California - Berkeley Jim Richards (510) 643-7927 / jim.richards@berkeley.edu

(510) 501-8495

Switch Bookings (212) 229-9131 / bookings@theswitch.tv
Switch Network Operations Center (212) 227-9191 or noc@theswitch.tv
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CITY: CUSTOMER:: CONTACT NAME: CONTACT DETAILS:
Seattle, WA Microsoft Production Studios (425) 705-8077 / studios@microsoft.com

Seattle Pathways/KOMO-TV** Dennis Hanson (206) 404-4013 / ops@fisherpathways.com
St. Louis, MO Kaufman Broadcast Paul Lawless (314) 533-6633 / paul.lawless@kaufmanbroadcast.com
Tampa, FL WEDU Pam Webb

(Production Coord.)
(813) 739-2971 / pwebb@wedu.org

Toronto, Canada Dome Productions “Bookings” (866) 401-8646 / bookings@domeprod.com
Washington, DC AARP Broadcast Studios** Nicolas Gouffray (202) 434-2608 / ngouffray@aarp.org

DCI** “Bookings” (202) 775-4300 / bookings@dciteleport.com
Eurovision** “Bookings” (202) 293-9371 / bookings@eurovision-us.net
Newseum** Mitch Gelman (202) 292-6641 / mgelman@newseum.org
World MediaNet Studios (Located in National Harbor, MD) Robert Wolgamotti (240) 614-6019 / robertw@worldmedianet.com
Viewpoint Video (Located in Silver Spring, MD) “Bookings” (301) 565-1650 / larry@viewpointvideo.com

Switch Bookings (212) 229-9131 / bookings@theswitch.tv
Switch Network Operations Center (212) 227-9191 or noc@theswitch.tv
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